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CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER
KINZER V. REMINGTON

MANUFACTURER

Browning
Browming
Colt AlII-I 5
H&R

. Ruger

Winchester

Remington

" Universal

Remington -

Savage

Winchester

RIService:w
1lion Research Division

4-17-69

COMPETITION

CALIBERS .

Autoloading

'30-06,308,243,270
7mm, 300 wm , 338 Win,

- 223 4
308
Caamag. -
a0s T

30-06, ete.
pump

44 Mag,.::

lever -

308,358 Win,

308

_.PRICE

E
(L4.S5T

| 84.50C

$194,50

©.179.00

108.00
157.95 '

'159.95

© 109,95

139,95

109.50

139.95

R2504666
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